Lightology

BRAND Visual Comfort Modern

DESCRIPTION

Freejack LED Mini Benton Pendant is a carriage
light inspired fixture with hand-welded metal cap
and tapered glass shade and metal ring detail.
Finish available in Antique Bronze or Satin Nickel.
Includes one 6 watt 3000K replaceable LED
module and six feet of field cuttable suspension
cable. Also available in a halogen version. 5.4 inch
diameter x 8.2 inches high. ETL listed.

SHADE COLOR White
BODY FINISH Satin Nickel
WATTAGE 6w
DIMMER Dimmable
DIMENSIONS 5.4"W x 8.2"H

INTEGRATED LED MODULE
LAMP 1x LED/6W/12V LED

Technical Information

LAMP COLOR 3000K

SPEC # TLG121270

Freejack LED Mini Benton Pendant

SPEC #

136 mm

TLG121270

82
200mm

QD


https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=121270
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